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Alexander Sandgren
Alexander Sandgren
Alexander Sandgren
Andreas Jonsson
Andreas Jonsson
Charlotte Agren
Daniel Olsson
Daniel Olsson
Daniel Olsson
David Blom

David Blom

David Blom
Dennis Buhr
Dennis Buhr
Eddie Blomstrom
Eddie Blomstrom
Eddie Blomstrom
Elias Nordstrém
Elias Nordstrom
Erika Bergman
Fred Lundgren
Fred Lundgren
Fredrik Odeblom
Fredrik Odeblom
Fredrik Odeblom
Gunther Lindmark
Gunther Lindmark
Gunther Lindmark
Goran Cederfjard
Goran Cederfjard
Goran Cederfjard
Helena Ohmark
Helena Ohmark
Henric Livbom
Henric Livbom
Henric Livbom
Hakan Lindgren
Hakan Lindgren
Hakan Lindgren
Jakob Sundin
Jakob Sundin
Jakob Sundin

Jim Nordlund

Jim Nordlund

Jim Nordlund
John Lindgren
John Lindgren

Startlista

Bjorkskottet Umed den 1 aug 2020

Forening
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Luled
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Vannas PSK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

SJPK Luled

SJPK Luled

SJPK Luled

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Boliden PSK
Boliden PSK

O-vik PK

Vannds PSK

Vannads PSK

Umea PK

Umead PK

Umea PK
Grovskyttarna Luled
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Lulea
O-vik PK

O-vik PK

O-vik PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

SJPK Luled

SJPK Luled

SJPK Luled

O-vik PK

O-vik PK

O-vik PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK

Kort nr.

50181
50181
38649
36018
36018
36018
46184
46184
46184
39703
39703
41749
41749
41749
36995
36995
47104
31733
31733
43920
43920
43920
46312
46312
46312
39562
39562
39562
50429
50429

28223
28223
28223
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47931
47931
47932
47932
47932
47390
47390
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Sig9
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Fe
Sig9
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Sig9

Sig9
Sig9
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Vapengr. Patrull
5
17
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8
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5
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Starttid Avst
10:35
12:40
14:40
11:10
13:20
11:10
08:15
10:25
12:40
10:50
13:00
14:50
08:15
12:50
08:30
10:35
15:00
10:50
13:00
10:05
11:00
13:10
08:15
10:15
14:30
10:35
12:40
14:40
10:05
12:10
14:20
08:30
10:15
10:50
13:00
14:50
09:50
12:10
14:20
08:45
10:35
15:00
08:45
12:50
14:50
10:50
13:00



o0 o N NN P

nw unu nu o oo o

N N BB DR

~ OO O

Johnny Holmgren
Johnny Holmgren
Jonas Jonsson
Jorgen Nilsson
Jorgen Nilsson
Kent Lofgren

Kent Lofgren

Lars Edvinsson

Lars Edvinsson

Lars Edvinsson

Lars Gyllenstedt
Magnus Adolfsson
Magnus Adolfsson
Magnus Adolfsson
Magnus Westerlund
Magnus Westerlund
Marcus Karstrém
Marcus Karstrém
Marcus Karstrém
Markus Nordin
Markus Nordin
Markus Nordin
Mats Jonslars

Mats Jonslars

Mats Jonslars

Mats Lofgren
Matteus Granstrom
Matteus Granstrom
Matteus Granstrom
Michael Nyberg
Michael Nyberg
Michael Nyberg
Olle Ohmark

Olle Ohmark

Patrik Hagglund
Patrik Hagglund
Patrik Hornell
Patrik Hornell
Peder Johansson
Peder Johansson
Per Dahlin

Per Dahlin

Per-Erik Lundkvist
Per-Erik Lundkvist
Per-Erik Lundkvist
Pernilla Lilja Wrenman
Pernilla Lilja Wrenman
Pernilla Lilja Wrenman
Rickard Folkesson
Rickard Folkesson
Rikard Forell

Rikard Forell

Stefan Eklund
Stefan Eklund

Sven Berglund
Sven Berglund
Sven Berglund

Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Nysatra PK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Sikea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
Vannads PSK
Vannds PSK
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vannds PSK
Vannas PSK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK

18805
18805
6432

2369

2369

28577
28577
28978
28978
28978
33875
34054
34054
34054
51100
51100
37818
37818
37818
36113
36113
36113
35417
35417
35417
19677
50431
50431
50431
38961
38961
38961
50428
50428
15778
15778
12743
12743
32315
32315
34472
34472
45965
45965
45965
50427
50427
50427
48610
48610
51105
51105

12022
12022
12022

H&K
Sw357
Gsp
Ha
Sw357
Un
Cz29

Fe
Sw357
Sig9

Un
G9
C357

Pa

Un
Cz9
Sw38

Ssp
Bn
Bn

Bn
Sti9
Sw357
Pa

Pa

Un
Sw357
Pa

N9

Fe
Sw357
Fe
Sw357
Sako
Ft9
Sw38
Bn

Bn

N9

Fe

Cz29

Pa
Pa
Pa
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F3

31
F4

31

19
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F2

31

F3

16

29

F3

17

14

17

20

F3

16

28

F2

14

21

14

16

15
28

10:35
12:50
09:50
11:00
13:10
08:00
12:40
08:00
10:35
15:00
11:00
08:00
10:25
14:30
09:50
12:10
08:30
10:25
15:00
08:45
10:25
15:00
10:50
13:00
14:50
10:50
08:15
10:15
15:00
08:30
12:30
14:40
08:30
10:15
10:05
12:40
10:05
12:10
10:05
12:40
11:00
13:10
08:30
12:30
14:30
08:15
10:15
12:10
11:10
13:20
09:50
12:10
10:25
12:30
10:05
12:20
14:30
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Thomas Stromberg
Thomas Strémberg
Tim Persson

Tim Persson

Tim Persson

Tobias Andersson
Tobias Andersson
Tobias Andersson
Tobias Warg
Tobias Warg
Tobias Warg

Tony Andersson
Tony Andersson
Torbjorn Johansson
Torbjoérn Johansson
Torbjorn Johansson
Torleif Moen
Torleif Moen
Torleif Moen

Ulrika Hammarstrom
Veronica Berg
Veronica Berg
Viktor Westman
Viktor Westman
Asa Edvinsson

Asa Edvinsson

Asa Edvinsson
Orjan Strémberg
Orjan Strémberg

Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vannds PSK
Vannas PSK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vannds PSK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

47935
47935
47935
50425
50425
50425
36108
36108
36108
33188
33188
15467
15467
15467
23471
23471
23471
4756

47936
47936
48609
48609
38738
38738
38738
47926
47926

Bn
Bn

Bn

Bn

Cz29

Pa
Sig9
Ma32
Fe
Sw357

Fe
Cz9
Sw357
Fe
Fe
Sig9
Fe
Cz29
Fe
Pa
Sig9

Cz9
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20
F4
15
27
F2

16
F4
16
28

20

15
27
F4

30

F1
16

21
F1
15
27
F1
18

11:00
13:10
08:45
12:20
14:20
08:15
10:15
12:30
08:45
12:30
14:30
11:00
13:10
09:50
12:20
14:20
08:45
10:25
14:50
09:50
08:00
12:30
11:10
13:20
08:00
12:20
14:20
08:00
12:50
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Kent Lofgren
Veronica Berg

Lars Edvinsson
Orjan Strémberg
Magnus Adolfsson
Asa Edvinsson
Pernilla Lilja Wrenman
Tobias Andersson
Matteus Granstrom
Fredrik Odeblom
Dennis Buhr

Daniel Olsson

Olle Ohmark
Helena Ohmark
Michael Nyberg
Marcus Karstrém
Per-Erik Lundkvist
Eddie Blomstrom
Tobias Warg
Markus Nordin
Torleif Moen

Tim Persson

Jim Nordlund

Jakob Sundin
Ulrika Hammarstrom
Jonas Jonsson
Hakan Lindgren
Torbjoérn Johansson
Magnus Westerlund
Rikard Forell

Sven Berglund
Peder Johansson
Patrik Hagglund
Goran Cederfjard
Erika Bergman
Patrik Hornell
Pernilla Lilja Wrenman
Tobias Andersson
Matteus Granstrom
Olle Ohmark
Helena Ohmark
Fredrik Odeblom
Daniel Olsson

Startlista

Bjorkskottet Umed den 1 aug 2020

Forening
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umead PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Nysatra PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

Kort nr.
28577
47936
28978
47926
34054
38738
50427
50425
50431
43920
39703
36018
50428
50429
38961
37818
45965
41749
36108
36113
23471
47935
47932
47931
4756
6432
28223
15467
51100
51105
12022
32315
15778
39562
47104
12743
50427
50425
50431
50428
50429
43920
36018

Vapen
Un
Fe
Fe
Mo
Un
Fe
Bn
Bn
Bn
Mo
Pa
GSP
Pa

Bn
Pa
Sako
Mo
Pa
Un
Fe

Er
Fe
Fe
Gsp
Gsp

Pa
Fe
Un
Ha
Ha
Pa
Bn
Bn
Bn
Pa

Cz9
Sig9

Klass
3
Dam 1
3
1
3
3
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
3
2
3
Rookie
Rookie
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Starttid
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:25



Torleif Moen
Marcus Karstrém
Markus Nordin
Magnus Adolfsson
Stefan Eklund
Lars Edvinsson
Johnny Holmgren
Gunther Lindmark
Alexander Sandgren
Eddie Blomstrom
Jakob Sundin
Henric Livbom
David Blom

Mats Jonslars
Mats Lofgren
John Lindgren
Elias Nordstrom
Tony Andersson
Fred Lundgren
Per Dahlin

Jorgen Nilsson
Thomas Strémberg
Lars Gyllenstedt
Charlotte Agren
Rickard Folkesson
Viktor Westman
Andreas Jonsson

Goran Cederfjard
Patrik Hornell
Hakan Lindgren
Pernilla Lilja Wrenman
Magnus Westerlund
Rikard Forell

Asa Edvinsson

Tim Persson

Sven Berglund
Jonas Jonsson
Torbjoérn Johansson

Veronica Berg
Michael Nyberg
Tobias Warg
Tobias Andersson
Stefan Eklund
Per-Erik Lundkvist
Peder Johansson
Daniel Olsson
Patrik Hagglund
Kent Léfgren
Gunther Lindmark
Alexander Sandgren

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK
Rundviks PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Luled
Umea PK

Umead PK

SJPK Luled

SIPK Luled

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Sikea PK
Rundviks PK
Boliden PSK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK

O-vik PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
O-vik PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Nysatra PK

Umea PK

O-vik PK

Umea PK
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Grovskyttarna Luled

23471
37818
36113
34054

28978
18805
46312

41749
47931

46184
35417
19677
47390
36995
33188
31733
34472
2369

33875
38649
48610
48609
50181

39562
12743
28223
50427
51100
51105
38738
47935
12022
6432

15467

47936
38961
36108
50425

45965
32315
36018
15778
28577
46312

Cz9

Cz9
G9

Sw357
H&K

Sig9

Fe

Ssp
Fe
Ssp
Fe
Fe
Fe
Ha
Bn

Un
Fe
Fe

G9
N9
Sti9
N9

Pa

Pa
Gsp

Sig9
Sti9
Sig9
Cz9

Ft9
Sw357
Sw357
Sw357
Cz9
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10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10

12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40



Johnny Holmgren
Jim Nordlund
Dennis Buhr
Orjan Strémberg

Henric Livbom
David Blom
Mats Jonslars
Olle Lindqvist
John Lindgren
Elias Nordstrom
Tony Andersson
Fred Lundgren
Per Dahlin
Jorgen Nilsson
Thomas Strémberg

Rickard Folkesson
Viktor Westman
Andreas Jonsson
Hakan Lindgren
Goran Cederfjard

Tim Persson
Torbjorn Johansson
Asa Edvinsson
Fredrik Odeblom
Per-Erik Lundkvist
Magnus Adolfsson
Tobias Warg

Sven Berglund
Michael Nyberg
Gunther Lindmark
Alexander Sandgren
Torleif Moen
Henric Livbom
David Blom

Mats Jonslars

Olle Lindqvist

Jim Nordlund
Markus Nordin
Marcus Karstréom
Eddie Blomstrom
Jakob Sundin
Matteus Granstrom
Lars Edvinsson

Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

SIPK Luled
SJPK Luled
Kalix Pistolskyttar
Burtrask PK
Rundviks PK
Boliden PSK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK

Vannas PSK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK
O-vik PK
O-vik PK

Umea PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

Nysatra PK

Umea PK
Grovskyttarna Luled
Grovskyttarna Lulea
Umea PK

SJPK Luled

SJPK Lulea

Kalix Pistolskyttar
Burtrask PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

18805
47932
39703
47926

46184
35417
22044
47390
36995
33188
31733
34472
2369

48610
48609
50181
28223
39562

47935
15467
38738
43920
45965
34054
36108

12022
38961
46312

23471

46184
35417
22044
47932
36113
37818
41749
47931
50431
28978

Sw357
G9
Sig9
Cz9

Sig9

Svi9
Cz29
Bul
Sw357
Sw357
Sw357
Sw357
Bn

Cz9
Cz9

Sw38
Sw357

Sig9
Sw357
Sw38
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Ma32

Pa
Sw357
Sw357
Mo32
Sw357
G9

Sw38

Sig9

Sig9
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20
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27
27
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27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31

12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:20
13:20
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14:20
14:20
14:20
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14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:50
14:50
14:50
14:50
14:50
14:50
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00



